> BIREMSI

GKO0335

BC0830

X 2

GKO0335

Kit Prem. Ganasce

Descrizione

Disponibilita
EAN
N° componente

N° componente

OEM

Marchio
CITROEN
CITROEN
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

Riferimento
4242.20
4242 .21
4242.20
4242 .21

N° componente
Alesaggio-@ [mm]
Diametro [mm]

Larghezza [mm]

AM

Marchio
AB.S.
AB.S.
AKEBONO
ATE

ATE
BENDIX
BORG & BECK
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMSI
BSF
CHAMPION
CIFAM
DELPHI
DEX
FERODO
FTE
GALFER
GIRLING
JURID
KAWE
LPR

B. SHOES KIT FIAT,
PEUGEOQOT, CITROEN

Disponibile
8050141038143
BC0830
SK0836
GF0176

22,20

254,0

57

Riferimento
111485
111485
CN-0284
03.0520-7122.3
697122
3815068
BBS1090K
0204 114 667
K61087
GK0335
7563
381506CH
151-169
KP1130
26335
FMK459
TK2069
26335
5312621
381506J
OEK®684
OEK684


https://api-ecommerce.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

METELLI
METELLI

MGA

MOTAQUIP

NK

OPTIMAL
QUINTON HAZELL
QUINTON HAZELL
RAICAM

REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TRUSTING

TRW

VALEO

VAPSINT

VILLAR

51-0169
51-0427

PM731846
LVWK32
441957601
BK-5367
BS966K1
BS966K3
7523RP
SPK3719.01
SPK3719.01
SGA335
84049601
6335
GSK1262
554881
FK339-R
608.9419
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